
Dimensions

Back Plate Diameter: 300mm
Depth: 122mm
Overall Diameter: 380mm

Features
Stylish contemporary IK10 IP65 
LED bulkhead High performance 
UL94 polycarbonate body Twist 
and lock bezel to conceal fixings. 
Tridonic LED boards and 
driverIP65 sealed against liquid 
and dust ingressIK10 rated - 
Impact tested to 
BSEN2262Dimming and EM 
options. Integral sensor options 
Back lit halo effect base option

Order Codes

Order Code     Output                     Power                    Colour              Colour Rendering        
       

www.eurolighting.co.uk

sales@eurolighting.net
01785 760 939

Options
Black bezel:
Back lit halo effect:
Anti-tamper gear tray screws:
Anti-tamper steel bezel - Black:
DALI Dimmable:
Integral Sensor On - Off:
Integral Sensor On - 10% dim:
Integral Emergency:*/SD & /SO not available 
with DALI.

Class is a stylish contemporary IP65 rated 
bulkhead, with an impact rating of IK10. It has a 
white, poly-carbonate body as standard with the 
option of black. A full range of custom colours are 
available through our PV service. Available in 2 
outputs, 3000K and 4000K and DALI. Choose 
from a wide range of integral options including 
sensors and emergency functionality. Added 
protection is available in the form of either anti-
tamper screws or a vandal resistant housing. There 
is a clear body option, providing a back lit halo 
effect.

Class

Euro House
Cold Meece

Stone
Staffordshire
ST15 0QN

/BL
/HALO
/AT
/ATB
/DA
/SO
/SD
/E

EUCS/1200/3K
EUCS/1200/4K
EUCS/1600/3K
EUCS/1600/4K

1150 LM
1225 LM
1600 LM
1675 LM

11 W
11 W
15 W
15 W

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

80
80
80
80


	Slide 1

