eurolighting



Class

Class is a stylish contemporary IP65 rated bulkhead, with an impact rating of IK10. It has a white, poly-carbonate body as standard with the option of black. A full range of custom colours are available through our PV service. Available in 2 outputs, 3000K and 4000K and DALI. Choose from a wide range of integral options including sensors and emergency functionality. Added protection is available in the form of either antitamper screws or a vandal resistant housing. There is a clear body option, providing a back lit halo effect.

Features

Stylish contemporary IK10 IP65 LED bulkhead High performance UL94 polycarbonate body Twist and lock bezel to conceal fixings. Tridonic LED boards and driverIP65 sealed against liquid and dust ingressIK10 rated -Impact tested to BSEN2262Dimming and EM options. Integral sensor options Back lit halo effect base option

Dimensions

Back Plate Diameter: 300mm Depth: 122mm Overall Diameter: 380mm

Order Codes

Order Code	Output	Power	Colour	Colour Rendering
EUCS/1200/3K	1150 LM	11 W	3000K	80
EUCS/1200/4K	1225 LM	11 W	4000K	80
EUCS/1600/3K	1600 LM	15 W	3000K	80
EUCS/1600/4K	1675 LM	15 W	4000K	80

Options

Black bezel:	/BL
Back lit halo effect:	/HALO
Anti-tamper gear tray screws:	/AT
Anti-tamper steel bezel - Black:	/ATB
DALI Dimmable:	/DA
Integral Sensor On - Off:	/SO
Integral Sensor On - 10% dim:	/SD
Integral Emergency:*/SD & /SO not available	/E
with DALI.	

